Date

Tuesday, November 13
Monday, November 19
Monday, November 26
Thursday, Novemver 29
December 6-8

Monday, December 10

Thursday, December 13
Monday, December 17

Monday, January 10
Monday, January 14
Thursday, January 17
Thursday, January 24
Monday, January 28
Thursday, January 31
Monday, February 4
Thursday, February 7

9th Grade White Schedule 2012-2013

Time

TBA
6:00/7:00
6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30
TBA
6:00/7:00
6:00/7:00
6:00/7:00
6:30/7:30
6:00/7:00
6:00/7:00
6:30/7:30
6:00/7:00
6:00/7:00
6:00/7:00
6:30/7:30

Mon, Tues, Thurs- Feb 11, 12, 14 TBA

* = Frontier Valley Conference Game

L)

H/A Opponent

Home TBA

Home Sapulpa

Away Jenks Maroon
Home Owasso

Home Union 9th Grade Tourney
Away BA Black

Away Jenks White

Away Sand Springs
Home Bixby

Away BA Gold

Home Union Red

Home Muskogee

Away Sapulpa

Home Jenks Maroon
Away Owasso

Home BA Black

TBA Post-Season Tourn

Level
9
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9-White
9

Venue

UMAC/High School
9th Grade- Gym #2
Jenks PEG-N

9th Grade- Gym #2
9th Grade Center
South Intermediate

Jenks HS (FHG)
9th Grade Center

9th Grade- Gym #1
North Intermediate

9th Grade- Gym #1

9th Grade- Gym #1
Sapulpa Chieftain Center
9th Grade- Gym #2
Owasso Mid-High

9th Grade- Gym #2

9th Grade Gym #1 & #2

*FVC Game

*FVC Game

*FVC Game
*FVC Game

*FVC Game
*FVC Game
*FVC Game
*FVC Game
*FVC Game
*FVC Game



